
Dr E Gaule, Dr K Collier & Dr V Flanagan 
Non-NHS Fees – April 2014 

Description of Non-NHS Work Net 
Amount

Vat Total Amount

Adoption and Fostering 
Form 1HA 
Form M/B 
Form C, D YP or AME 
Form AH 
Form AH2 (Adult 2)

- 
- 
- 
£80.47 
-

- 
- 
- 
£16.09 
-

£63.32 
£48.97 
£106.67 
£96.56 
£26.54

Attendance Allowance/ Disability Living 
Allowance 
Factual Report 
DS1500

£33.50 
£17.00

£6.70 
£3.40

£40.20 
£20.40

Ofsted Health Declaration Form £70.00 £17.50 £87.50

Claim Forms 
Private Insurance, Accident and Sickness etc - - £16.00 - £32.00

Copies of Medical Records 
Computerised Records 
Manual and Computerised Records

- 
-

- 
-

£10.00 
Max £50.00

Council Tax Application for Exemption £15.00 £3.00 £18.00

Court of Protection 
Medical certificate CP3 with exam 
Medical certificate CP3 without exam

£138.00 
£68.00

£27.60 
£13.60

£165.60 
£81.60

Driving 
DVLA – medical questionnaire 
Fitness to Drive (HGV, PSV, Racing, Elderly)

£39.00 
£83.34

£7.80 
£16.66

£46.80 
£100.00

Employment  
Medical report 
Medical examination

£40.00 
£80.00 - 
£124.00

£8.00 
£20.00 - 
£31.00

£48.00 
£100.00 - 
£155.00

Holiday Cancellation Claim Forms £16.00 £4.0 £20.00

Insurance Company Reports 
GP Report (GPR, PMA) 
Medical Examination Report 
Further Info/Supplementary Report

- 
- 
-

- 
- 
-

£102.20 
£115.00 
£26.57

Passport countersign £16.00 £4.00 £20.00

Paternity Blood Test 
Charge to patient – First test 
                               Subsequent tests

£27.84 
£6.96

£6.96 
£1.74

£34.80 
£8.70

Private Appointment 
Doctor (10 minute appointment) - - £30.00

Private Sick Certificate - - £8.00

Shotgun countersign £14.40 £3.60 £18.00

Sports Medical 
20 minute appointment £48.00 £12.00 £60.00

To Whom It May Concern Letters 
Housing Association 
Confirmation of medication for flying

£10.40 
£10.40

£2.60 
£2.60

£13.00 
£13.00

Fitness to Travel £17.60 £4.40 £22.00



Completion of certain forms and letters fall outside the scope of the General Medical Services 
which GPs are required to provide free of charge.  As such, some things are classed as a private 
service.  The fees we charge are usually less than those recommended by the British Medical 
Association. Our fees are listed below.

Vaccinations 
Hepatitis A 
Hepatitis B 
Japanese Encephalitis (course of 3) 
Rabies (Course of 3) 
Tick Bourne Encephalitis (Course of 3) 
Yellow Fever 
Reissue of yellow fever certificate

- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
-

- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
-

£30.00 
£30.00 
£187.68 
£164.45 
£165.82 
£54.00 
£14.00


