Dr E Gaule, Dr K Collier & Dr V Flanagan Non-NHS Fees – April 2014

Description of Non-NHS Work	Net Amount	Vat	Total Amount
Adoption and Fostering Form 1HA Form M/B Form C, D YP or AME Form AH Form AH2 (Adult 2)	- - - £80.47	- - - £16.09	£63.32 £48.97 £106.67 £96.56 £26.54
Attendance Allowance/ Disability Living Allowance Factual Report DS1500	£33.50 £17.00	£6.70 £3.40	£40.20 £20.40
Ofsted Health Declaration Form	£70.00	£17.50	£87.50
Claim Forms Private Insurance, Accident and Sickness etc	-	-	£16.00 - £32.00
<u>Copies of Medical Records</u> Computerised Records Manual and Computerised Records	-	-	£10.00 Max £50.00
Council Tax Application for Exemption	£15.00	£3.00	£18.00
Court of Protection Medical certificate CP3 with exam Medical certificate CP3 without exam	£138.00 £68.00	£27.60 £13.60	£165.60 £81.60
<u>Driving</u> DVLA – medical questionnaire Fitness to Drive (HGV, PSV, Racing, Elderly)	£39.00 £83.34	£7.80 £16.66	£46.80 £100.00
Employment Medical report Medical examination	£40.00 £80.00 - £124.00	£8.00 £20.00 - £31.00	£48.00 £100.00 - £155.00
Holiday Cancellation_Claim Forms	£16.00	£4.0	£20.00
Insurance Company Reports GP Report (GPR, PMA) Medical Examination Report Further Info/Supplementary Report	-		£102.20 £115.00 £26.57
Passport countersign	£16.00	£4.00	£20.00
Paternity Blood Test Charge to patient – First test Subsequent tests	£27.84 £6.96	£6.96 £1.74	£34.80 £8.70
Private Appointment Doctor (10 minute appointment)	-	-	£30.00
Private Sick Certificate	-	-	£8.00
Shotgun countersign	£14.40	£3.60	£18.00
Sports Medical 20 minute appointment	£48.00	£12.00	£60.00
To Whom It May Concern Letters Housing Association Confirmation of medication for flying	£10.40 £10.40	£2.60 £2.60	£13.00 £13.00
Fitness to Travel	£17.60	£4.40	£22.00

<u>Vaccinations</u>				
Hepatitis A	-	-	£30.00	
Hepatitis B	-	-	£30.00	
Japanese Encephalitis (course of 3)	-	-	£187.68	
Rabies (Course of 3)	-	-	£164.45	
Tick Bourne Encephalitis (Course of 3)	-	-	£165.82	
Yellow Fever	-	-	£54.00	
Reissue of yellow fever certificate	-	-	£14.00	

Completion of certain forms and letters fall outside the scope of the General Medical Services which GPs are required to provide free of charge. As such, some things are classed as a private service. The fees we charge are usually less than those recommended by the British Medical Association. Our fees are listed below.